Cognome
Sangiovanni
Monaci
BARAGETTI
Delfanti
MORETTI
Magnoli Bocchi
Dall'armellina
Maioli

Galli

Zatta
Colorato
Ferla

Damiani

Nome
lacopo
Daniele
ANDREA
Emma
SIMONE
Luca
Aurora
Giada
Beatrice
Luca
Giulia Stella
Stella
Davide

uesiti
Categoria Q

L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
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Punteggio

72
63
58
55
54
50
41
40
40
39
32
28
21

tempo (minuti)

104
110
117
114

75
120

85
115
116
115
114
112
117

Classifica
SEMIFINALE 23
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